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SPECIFICATION FOR PRE
FABRICATED OPEN BATH CUBICLE

Item

FLOOR WITH PRE FABRICATED UNIT

PARTITION WALL CONSTRUCTION (PRE
FABRICATED PARTITION |

PRE FABRICATED PARTITION BETWEEMN SERVICE
& BATH

FLOOR COVERING WITH PRE FABRICATED
PANELS.

WALL CLADDING

SHOWER — ACP PARTITION WITH DOOR
PLUMBING LABOUR
PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Length

Ft
20

ng'

29

Fiih
56°
03’

00"

Height

Ft
13
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L

In

00"

oo™

00"

mn
mll
00"

Qty.

01 pc
01 pe
01 pec

01pe

01 pc
12 pc

Area

260 ft*
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